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2 Hearts On A Highway
6 Months and 18 Days

A Cold Beer

A Rattlesnake Kiss

A Wee Bit Lost
Aberdeen

Aces and Eights

Achy Breaky Heart
Adalida

Alabama Boy

All Shook Up

All You Need

Another Song
Anything For Love

As Good As I Once Was
Back In Love By Monday
Beautiful Day

Beer Can

Belle Louisiana
Birmingham USA
Black Coffee

Blue Roses Is
Bonaparte's Retreat
Born To Drive

Bosa Nova

Bottom of The Bottle
Break Away

Bring Down The House
Bring On The Good Time
Buzzed On Loving You
Caballero

Cabo San Lucas
Canadian Stomp
Carly's Breakup
Chicago Dance
Chicken Truck

Coastin

Codigo

Come Dance With Me
Corn

Country As Can Be
Country Walkin'
Cucaracha

Dance Darlin'

Dance Without a Partner
Day Of Victory

Dig Your Heels
Disappearing Tail Lights
Double Devil

Down On Your Uppers
Drinking With Dolly
E.T.

Fall In Love
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Feel The Beat
Feeling Kinda Lonely
Foot Boogie
Footloose

Friday At The Dance
Galway Girl

Give Me Your Tempo
Going Back West
Golden Wedding Ring
Gypsy Queen
Hallelujah 32

Hey Girl

Hey Rosalie

High Cotton
Highway
Homecoming
Homesick Heart
House Of Cards

I Close My Eyes

I Need More Of You
I Walk The Line

Ice Cold Corona

I'm on My Way

Irish Boots

Island In the Stream
Jersey Giant
Jitterbuggin'

Joana

Just Wright

Keep It Simple

Kill The Spiders
Knee Deep

Lalali

Lay Low

Legend

Lonely Blues

Lonely Drum

Lord Help Me
Louisiana Swing
Lucky Lips

Mama & Me

Mama Loo

Memphis Love
Missing

My Tipperary Girl

No Money In My Pocket
Off The Beaten Track
Open Heart Cowboy
P3

Patsy Fagan

People Are Crazy
People Are Good
Playboys

Pretend

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Remember These Words
Reunited!

Road To Errogie

Rock Paper Scissors
Rodeo Blues

Rose A Lee

Same Boat

Save Me Tonight

Scrap It

Shenandoah

Slapping Leather
Soak Up The Sun

Something In The Water

Space in My Heart
Stand By Me

Started Stopping Loving You

Stick Like Glue

Story

Stroll Along Cha Cha
Summer Fly

Sunset Road

Sweet, Sweet Smile
Tag On

Telling on My Heart
Texas Time

Thank You

That Advice

The Boat To Liverpool
The Captain

The Card You Gamble
The Harvester

The Trail

The Wanderer

They Call Me The Breeze
Three Teachers

Til You Can't

Time 2 Start Over
Tonight You're Lucky
Touch Of Heaven
Train Wreck

Tush Push

Two Rooms and a Kitchen
Useless Excuses
Vacation

Wagon Wheel Rock
Wave On Wave
Waves of Love
Weekdays

When You Smile
When You're Drunk
Where I Belong
Whiskey Bridges
White Rose

Wishful Thinking



