

Repertoire

Dienstag

17.45 - 18.45 Uhr



1 1976	55 Feel The Beat	109 Remember These Words
2 2 Hearts On A Highway	56 Feeling Kinda Lonely	110 Reunited!
3 6 Months and 18 Days	57 Foot Boogie	111 Road To Errogie
4 A Cold Beer	58 Footloose	112 Rock Paper Scissors
5 A Rattlesnake Kiss	59 Friday At The Dance	113 Rodeo Blues
6 A Wee Bit Lost	60 Galway Girl	114 Rose A Lee
7 Aberdeen	61 Give Me Your Tempo	115 Same Boat
8 Aces and Eights	62 Going Back West	116 Save Me Tonight
9 Achy Breaky Heart	63 Golden Wedding Ring	117 Scrap It
10 Adalida	64 Gypsy Queen	118 Shenandoah
11 Alabama Boy	65 Hallelujah 32	119 Slapping Leather
12 All Shook Up	66 Hey Girl	120 Soak Up The Sun
13 All You Need	67 Hey Rosalie	121 Something In The Water
14 Another Song	68 High Cotton	122 Space in My Heart
15 Anything For Love	69 Highway	123 Stand By Me
16 As Good As I Once Was	70 Homecoming	124 Started Stopping Loving You
17 Back In Love By Monday	71 Homesick Heart	125 Stick Like Glue
18 Beautiful Day	72 House Of Cards	126 Story
19 Beer Can	73 I Close My Eyes	127 Stroll Along Cha Cha
20 Belle Louisiana	74 I Need More Of You	128 Summer Fly
21 Birmingham USA	75 I Walk The Line	129 Sunset Road
22 Black Coffee	76 Ice Cold Corona	130 Sweet, Sweet Smile
23 Blue Roses Is	77 I'm on My Way	131 Tag On
24 Bonaparte's Retreat	78 Irish Boots	132 Telling on My Heart
25 Born To Drive	79 Island In the Stream	133 Texas Time
26 Bosa Nova	80 Jersey Giant	134 Thank You
27 Bottom of The Bottle	81 Jitterbuggin'	135 That Advice
28 Break Away	82 Joana	136 The Boat To Liverpool
29 Bring Down The House	83 Just Wright	137 The Captain
30 Bring On The Good Time	84 Keep It Simple	138 The Card You Gamble
31 Buzzed On Loving You	85 Kill The Spiders	139 The Harvester
32 Caballero	86 Knee Deep	140 The Trail
33 Cabo San Lucas	87 Lalali	141 The Wanderer
34 Canadian Stomp	88 Lay Low	142 They Call Me The Breeze
35 Carly's Breakup	89 Legend	143 Three Teachers
36 Chicago Dance	90 Lonely Blues	144 Til You Can't
37 Chicken Truck	91 Lonely Drum	145 Time 2 Start Over
38 Coastin	92 Lord Help Me	146 Tonight You're Lucky
39 Codigo	93 Louisiana Swing	147 Touch Of Heaven
40 Come Dance With Me	94 Lucky Lips	148 Train Wreck
41 Corn	95 Mama & Me	149 Tush Push
42 Country As Can Be	96 Mama Loo	150 Two Rooms and a Kitchen
43 Country Walkin'	97 Memphis Love	151 Useless Excuses
44 Cucaracha	98 Missing	152 Vacation
45 Dance Darlin'	99 My Tipperary Girl	153 Wagon Wheel Rock
46 Dance Without a Partner	100 No Money In My Pocket	154 Wave On Wave
47 Day Of Victory	101 Off The Beaten Track	155 Waves of Love
48 Dig Your Heels	102 Open Heart Cowboy	156 Weekdays
49 Disappearing Tail Lights	103 P3	157 When You Smile
50 Double Devil	104 Patsy Fagan	158 When You're Drunk
51 Down On Your Uppers	105 People Are Crazy	159 Where I Belong
52 Drinking With Dolly	106 People Are Good	160 Whiskey Bridges
53 E.T.	107 Playboys	161 White Rose
54 Fall In Love	108 Pretend	162 Wishful Thinking